Amount of Interest Amount . Total claim
Total Claim

Sr. No. Date Name Address . . . - 5
Principal Claimed claimed Provisionally Admitted
Oasis Saphire, Ground Floor,
1 03.07.2020 Corporation Bank Opp. S.T.Bus Depot, Khopat, 9,10,23,253.17 4,88,99,304.74 13,99,22,557.91 13,99,22,557.91
Thane (West) — 400 601.
2 09.07.2020 DGFT Mumbai 40,17,948.00 33,69,462.20 73,87,410.20 73,87,410.20
1,590.00 0.00 1,590.00 1,590.00

3 14.08.2020 Income Tax Department



